Council Decision (EU) 2019/2248 of 19 December 2019 on the position to be taken on behalf of the European Union within the Joint Committee established by the Agreement on Air Transport between Canada and the European Community and its Member States

Article 1 The position to be taken on behalf of the Union...
This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...
Signature

ANNEX

RULES OF PROCEDURE

| Article 1 | Heads of Delegation |
|------------|----------------------------------|
| Article 2 | Meetings |
| Article 3 | Delegations |
| Article 4 | Secretariat |
| Article 5 | Agenda of the meetings |
| Article 6 | Record of the Meeting |
| Article 7 | Written procedure |
| Article 8 | Deliberations |
| Article 9 | Working Groups |
| Article 10 | Expenses |
| Article11 | Amendments to the Rules of Proce |

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/2248. (See end of Document for details)

(1) Council Decision (EU) 2019/702 of 15 April 2019 on the conclusion, on behalf of the Union, of the Air Transport Agreement between the European Community and its Member States, of the one part, and Canada, of the other part (OJ L 120, 8.5.2019, p. 1).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/2248.